
SUBJECT: LIST OF DETAINEES. 

Si. No. 

Attendance of 2nd Semester was calculated and the under mentioned 

students could not meet the statutory requirement criteria of attendance as 
per norms laid by the National Council for Hotel Management and Catering 
Technology, Noida vide examination rules, 2018. Hence, they are not eligible 
for appearing in the Term End Examination May, 2024. 

1. 
2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, 
CATERING & NUTRITION, SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH 

7. 

8. 

Roll No. 

2341075 

2341114 

2341135 

2341154 

2341204 

2341205 

2341215 

2341224 

DISTRIBUTION: 

2. Concerned file. 

OFFICE ORDER 

2nd Semester 

DEEPANSHU 
JYOTIRADITYA 
ANCHAL 

YADAV 
MANISH KUMAR 

NAVED 

Name 

No.IHM/ADM/ 2K24/478 
Dated:- 03-05-2024 

SACHIN KUMAR 
SADEK ANSARI 

1. Students Notice Board. 

SAUMY BHARDWAJ 

SHARANDEEP SINGH 

PERCENTAGE 
TILL 03-05-2024 

4. Parents of the Concerned students. 

48.86 

46.22 

35.33 

51.33 

36.24 

22.82 
13.65 

29.53 

REMARKS 

DETAINED 

DETAINED 

DETAINED 

DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 

olasly 

(Sitesh Srivastav) 
Princi_ Principal 

Dr. Arn/ 
Institute of anagoment, 
Catertng & Nutiton. 
Sador42, Chandigarh 

3. Controller of Examination/ Director Studies, National Council for Hotel 
Management and Catering Technology, Noida. 
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