DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, CATERING & NUTRITION, SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH

OFFICE ORDER

SUBJECT: LIST OF DETAINEES.

Attendance of 2nd Semester was calculated and the under mentioned students could not meet the statutory requirement criteria of attendance as per norms laid by the National Council for Hotel Management and Catering Technology, Noida vide examination rules, 2018. Hence, they are not eligible for appearing in the Term End Examination May, 2024.

2 nd Semester				
Sl. No.	Roll No.	Name	PERCENTAGE TILL 03-05-2024	REMARKS
1.	2341075	DEEPANSHU	48.86	DETAINED
2.	2341114	JYOTIRADITYA ANCHAL	46.22	DETAINED
3.	2341135	MANISH KUMAR YADAV	35.33	DETAINED
4.	2341154	NAVED	51.33	DETAINED
5.	2341204	SACHIN KUMAR	36.24	DETAINED
6.	2341205	SADEK ANSARI	22.82	DETAINED
7.	2341215	SAUMY BHARDWAJ	13.65	DETAINED
8.	2341224	SHARANDEEP SINGH	29.53	DETAINED

No.IHM/ADM/2K24/448 Dated: 03-05-2024

DISTRIBUTION:-

- 1. Students Notice Board.
- 2. Concerned file.
- 3. Controller of Examination/Director Studies, National Council for Hotel Management and Catering Technology, Noida.
- 4. Parents of the Concerned students.

(Sitesh Srivastav)

Principal Principal

Dr. An anagement,

Catering & Nutrition. Sector 42-D. Chandigarh